Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2020
TTC Brauweiler (3301)
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Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.04.2024 18:50 | Seite 1

Damen | 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Laura Schreiner; T 0223473475

m 01724039957; laura.schreiner@t-online.de

Damen Il | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Lea Beldiman

m 0172-6786534; lea.beldiman@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mader, Corina (SUI*)
Buch, Mirja
Schreiner, Laura
Beldiman, Stella
Moosbacher, Kim
Moller, Michelle

Beldiman, Lea
Seckerdieck, Elena
Schreiner, Catrin
Prinsen, Charlotte
Wurm, Pauline
Moller, Monique
Wiesmann, Charlotte
Wankum, Flora
Gerkens, Carina
Schall, Maxine

Puth, Lina

Chetrari, Dana (ROU)
Konig, Paula

Hamm, Christina Luisa
Hamm, Anna

Fritsch, Emilia

24 Ficek, Pia
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Gadamauri, Tamila (BEL N)

ID-Nr.

29556155
28400400
29750927
20653484
29801025
20202760
20560600
20455738
20300336
29101035
20553862
29801857
29904335
29951976
20455551
29007026
20100670
20000894
20457838
29900477
29952079
20455988
20455961
20455962

LK
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK3,0
LK4,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

DR

A356
D369
D411
D443
B500
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